

Cump.dir.

I.D.: 75139433

Data publicarii 08.11.22 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.117,77 RON - 1.117,77 RON

Descriere: 1.|Chimen Vr NC:340250 |KG | 1.00| 13.67| 13.67| 1.23| | 2.|Sare de Lamaie Cis 1kg NC:080550 |BUC| 1.00| 32.02| 32.02| 2.88| | | | | | | | | 3.|Piper Kg Cis Macinat NC:0904 |BUC| 1.00| 21.10| 21.10| 1.90| | 4.|Boia Cis 1kg |BUC| 1.00| 16.70| 16.70| 1.50| | 5.|Ulei Olpo 1l NC:1512 (6)|BUC| 36.00| 10.00| 360.00| 32.40| | 6.|Zahar Coronita 1kg NC:12091000 |BUC| 50.00| 5.50| 275.00| 24.75| | (5) | | | | | | | 7.|Otet Bistrita 1l NC:151521 (2 |BUC| 20.00| 2.57| 51.40| 4.63| |) | | | | | | | 8.|Malai Arpis 1kg NC:07099960 (2 |BUC| 20.00| 3.58| 71.60| 6.44| |) | | | | | | | 9.|Sare Marunta Verde 1kg (1) |BUC| 10.00| 2.29| 22.90| 2.06| | 10.|Zahar Vanilinat Dr 8g (1) |BUC| 50.00| 0.45| 22.50| 2.03| | 11.|Gem Macese Naturavit 360g NC:2007 |BUC| 24.00| 5.04| 120.96| 10.89| | (4) | | | | | | | 12.|Gem Arovit 360g barack NC:2007 |BUC| 24.00| 4.58| 109.92| 9.89